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United Arts Funding
-~ Campaign for the Arts & . 2T
Organization Other Designated Giving Campaign Match Grant & Other TOTAL
Contracts

Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra $397,765 $62,056 $182,700 $168,278 $810,799
Orlando Shakespeare Theater $528,361 $47,979 $136,500 $20,509 $733,349
QOrlando Ballet $218,294 $20,623 $187,800 $32,383 $459,100
Orlando Science Center $169,297 $22,845 $157,600 $70,531 $420,273
Orlando Museum of Art $110,410 $17,191 $162,856 $77.486 $367,943
Bach Festival Society $163,521 $23,750 $62,300 $30,325 $279,896
Orlando Philharmonic - Opera $131,821 $23,848 $67,382 $223,057
Enzian $129,736 $8,308 $30,600 $1,500 $170,144
Orlando Repertory Theatre $47,751 $7,091 $82,500 $16,996 $154,338
Crealdé School of Art $47,838 $6,525 $60,000 $9,016 $123,379
Orange County Regional History Center $32,225 $4,298 $20,200 $27,443 $84,166
Art & History Museums — Maitland $24,410 $4,260 $39,000 $3,000 $70,670
The Wayne Densch Performing Arts Center $56,461 $1,186 $57,647
Mad Cow Theatre $47,285 $7,852 $598 $65,735
Seminole Cultural Arts Council $51,039 $1,105 $62,144
Garden Theatre $16,233 $20,640 $36,873
The Association to Preserve the Eatonvile Community $17,176 $1,814 $12,452 $31,442
Downtown Arts District/CityArts Factory $15,835 $1.476 $3,300 $20,611
Osceola Center for the Arts $5,087 $1,020 $6,107
TOTAL $2,210,545 $255,375 $1,233,682 $458,065 $4,157,667

Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra Orlando Science Center
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Organization

Orlando Fringe

The Winter Park Playhouse
Michelee Puppets

Central Florida Community Arts

The Center for Contemporary Dance
Florida Symphony Youth Orchestra

Florida Opera Theatre

Holocaust Memorial Resource & Education Center

Leesburg Center for the Arts

Messiah Choral Society

Winter Garden Heritage Foundation
Pinocchio's Marionette Theater
Steinway Society of Central Florida
Albin Polasek Museum & Sculpture Gardens
Central Florida Ballet

Bay Street Players

Orlando Gay Chorus

The Mennello Museum of American Art
Florida Young Artists Orchestra
Performing Arts of Maitland

Urban Think Foundation

Melon Patch Players

Winter Park Historical Association
HAPCO Music Foundation

(lobal Peace Film Festival

Asian Cultural Association

United Arts Funding
Campaiqn for the A!'ts & Other Grant Education & Other
Designated Write-Ins Contracts
$5,143 $9,100
$400 $6,400 $6,250
$9,300 $3,100
$6,336 $5,060 $1,000
$2,000 $9,900
$3,455 $7,300
$7,000 $3,413
$275 $9,400
$4,085 $4,200
$2,792 $5,011
$55 $5,134 $2,000
$1,643 $5,014
$900 $5,587
$650 $5,800
$6,100
$45 $6,000
$450 $5,560
$2,915 $3,000
$1,321 $4,200
$200 $4,929
$5,103
$4,939
$125 $4,802
$4,836
$4,753

$4,736

TOTAL

$14,243
$13,050
$12,400
$12,396
$11,900
$10,755
$10,413
$9,675
$8,285
$7,803
$7,189
$6,657
$6,487
$6,450
$6,100
$6,045
$6,010
$5,915
$5,521
$5,129
$5,103
$4,939
$4,927
$4,836
$4,753
$4,736
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Organization

Lake Eustis Museum of Art
Osceola County Historical Society
Creative Sanford

Voci Dance

Mount Dora Music Festival
Mount Dora Center for the Arts
A Gift For Teaching

Emotions Dance Company
Shine Performing Arts Center
Atlantic Center for the Arts
Casa de Mexico

Project Imagination

The Celebration Foundation

Caribbean American Passport Foundation
Central Florida Vocal Arts

Desfile Puertorriquefio of Florida

Orlando Neighborhood Improvement Corp
Caribbean American Association of Lake County
Florida Alliance for Arts Education

QOzilly Connections

TL Tango Lovers Organization

All Others
TOTAL

Campaign for the Arts & Other
Designated Write-Ins

$1,244
$350

$1,334

$1,000

$6,210
$49,928

United Arts Funding

Grant

$4,724
$4,672
$4,389

$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,282
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,468
$1,250
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$23,862
$201,411

Education & Other
Contracts

TOTAL

$4,724
$4,672
$4,389
$3,500 $3,500
$3,244
$2,850
$2,500
$2,334
$2,282
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,468
$1,250
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$28,545 $58,617
$57,708 $309,047



