

2014 Combined Funding - Operating Support Grantees | Large Budget

		U			
Organization	Campaign for the Arts & Other Designated Giving	Campaign Match	Grant	Education & Other Contracts	TOTAL
Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra	\$397,765	\$62,056	\$182,700	\$168,278	\$810,799
Orlando Shakespeare Theater	\$528,361	\$47,979	\$136,500	\$20,509	\$733,349
Orlando Ballet	\$218,294	\$20,623	\$187,800	\$32,383	\$459,100
Orlando Science Center	\$169,297	\$22,845	\$157,600	\$70,531	\$420,273
Orlando Museum of Art	\$110,410	\$17,191	\$162,856	\$77,486	\$367,943
Bach Festival Society	\$163,521	\$23,750	\$62,300	\$30,325	\$279,896
Orlando Philharmonic - Opera	\$131,821	\$23,848	\$67,382		\$223,051
Enzian	\$129,736	\$8,308	\$30,600	\$1,500	\$170,144
Orlando Repertory Theatre	\$47,751	\$7,091	\$82,500	\$16,996	\$154,338
Crealdé School of Art	\$47,838	\$6,525	\$60,000	\$9,016	\$123,379
Orange County Regional History Center	\$32,225	\$4,298	\$20,200	\$27,443	\$84,166
Art & History Museums — Maitland	\$24,410	\$4,260	\$39,000	\$3,000	\$70,670
The Wayne Densch Performing Arts Center	\$56,461	\$1,186			\$57,647
Mad Cow Theatre	\$47,285		\$7,852	\$598	\$55,735
Seminole Cultural Arts Council	\$51,039	\$1,105			\$52,144
Garden Theatre	\$16,233		\$20,640		\$36,873
The Association to Preserve the Eatonville Community	\$17,176	\$1,814	\$12,452		\$31,442
Downtown Arts District/CityArts Factory	\$15,835	\$1,476	\$3,300		\$20,611
Osceola Center for the Arts	\$5,087	\$1,020			\$6,107
TOTAL	\$2,210,545	\$255,375	\$1,233,682	\$458,065	\$4,157,667

Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra



Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra



Orlando Science Center





2014 Combined Funding - Operating Support Grantees | Small & Medium Budget

		United Arts Funding		
Organization	Campaign for the Arts & Other Designated Write-Ins	Grant	Education & Other Contracts	TOTAL
Orlando Fringe	\$5,143	\$9,100		\$14,243
The Winter Park Playhouse	\$400	\$6,400	\$6,250	\$13,050
MicheLee Puppets		\$9,300	\$3,100	\$12,400
Central Florida Community Arts	\$6,336	\$5,060	\$1,000	\$12,396
The Center for Contemporary Dance	\$2,000		\$9,900	\$11,900
Florida Symphony Youth Orchestra	\$3,455	\$7,300		\$10,755
Florida Opera Theatre	\$7,000		\$3,413	\$10,413
Holocaust Memorial Resource & Education Center	\$275	\$9,400		\$9,675
Leesburg Center for the Arts	\$4,085	\$4,200		\$8,285
Messiah Choral Society	\$2,792	\$5,011		\$7,803
Winter Garden Heritage Foundation	\$55	\$5,134	\$2,000	\$7,189
Pinocchio's Marionette Theater	\$1,643	\$5,014		\$6,657
Steinway Society of Central Florida	\$900	\$5,587		\$6,487
Albin Polasek Museum & Sculpture Gardens	\$650	\$5,800		\$6,450
Central Florida Ballet		\$6,100		\$6,100
Bay Street Players	\$45	\$6,000		\$6,045
Orlando Gay Chorus	\$450	\$5,560		\$6,010
The Mennello Museum of American Art	\$2,915	\$3,000		\$5,915
Florida Young Artists Orchestra	\$1,321	\$4,200		\$5,521
Performing Arts of Maitland	\$200	\$4,929		\$5,129
Urban Think Foundation		\$5,103		\$5,103
Melon Patch Players		\$4,939		\$4,939
Winter Park Historical Association	\$125	\$4,802		\$4,927
HAPCO Music Foundation		\$4,836		\$4,836
Global Peace Film Festival		\$4,753		\$4,753
Asian Cultural Association		\$4,736		\$4,736



2014 Combined Funding - Operating Support Grantees | Small & Medium Budget (Continued)

		United Art		
Organization	Campaign for the Arts & Other Designated Write-Ins	Grant	Education & Other Contracts	TOTAL
Lake Eustis Museum of Art		\$4,724		\$4,724
Osceola County Historical Society		\$4,672		\$4,672
Creative Sanford		\$4,389		\$4,389
Voci Dance			\$3,500	\$3,500
Mount Dora Music Festival	\$1,244	\$2,000		\$3,244
Mount Dora Center for the Arts	\$350	\$2,500		\$2,850
A Gift For Teaching		\$2,500		\$2,500
Emotions Dance Company	\$1,334	\$1,000		\$2,334
Shine Performing Arts Center		\$2,282		\$2,282
Atlantic Center for the Arts		\$2,000		\$2,000
Casa de Mexico		\$2,000		\$2,000
Project Imagination		\$2,000		\$2,000
The Celebration Foundation	\$1,000	\$1,000		\$2,000
Caribbean American Passport Foundation		\$1,500		\$1,500
Central Florida Vocal Arts		\$1,500		\$1,500
Desfile Puertorriqueño of Florida		\$1,500		\$1,500
Orlando Neighborhood Improvement Corp		\$1,468		\$1,468
Caribbean American Association of Lake County		\$1,250		\$1,250
Florida Alliance for Arts Education		\$1,000		\$1,000
Ozilly Connections		\$1,000		\$1,000
TL Tango Lovers Organization		\$1,000		\$1,000
All Others	\$6,210	\$23,862	\$28,545	\$58,617
TOTAL	\$49,928	\$201,411	\$57,708	\$309,047